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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.33% (-0.13)

DEO00A2LQ884
AG1

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

2,001 EUR
GERMANY DAX

9.415 EUR
9.475 EUR
9.185 EUR
9.375 EUR
9.29531 EUR
243,442
2,262,870.03
698
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042489,215775379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2LQ884&ID_NOTATION=322244776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2LQ884&ID_NOTATION=322244776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09151614503cecec1d7854cd9b9b9132d832d4feb7c05ee11f1a2868a27773d4&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91e220ee70fbc8046&time=1723941557&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa3f2295a559486ba9c8afbdc43401372ba2db656515e3830b0d81c5a7fb1d7f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3689b31403eb6b80&time=1723941557&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41b8a97d3698364ee42d3fd119a69f65efc4f0142d00116121128d9762274742&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08e808fd64f956ecc&time=1723941557&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=641d220af24683d08470eab40baa94cbd836a147eb650d0f092c33843870e2a1&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8f36877dad15722d&time=1723941557&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55c53c1a4a165867120727dcb4cc787ef15202b2e7dc8e320e1c274b4ba32156&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f3e112cf3b15a55a4&time=1723941557&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
9.25 EUR 'l
. 9 50.00
Difference © -1.33%(-0.13) k
General attributes }]1
40.00 } (Ll
ISIN DEOOOA2LQ884 I[’J ‘l.
Symbol AG1
Exchange Xetra Iu'l(|'h“||
30.00
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
yp 20.00
Market cap (m) 2,001 EUR I‘\
Benchmark GERMANY DAX i,
10.00 \W*H "-\
Market data ﬁl,_ L A
y=ryr o A s o
Bid (Bid size) - %
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.415 EUR 2022 2023 2024
High 9.475 EUR
Low 9.185 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.375 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 9.29531 EUR
Volume (pcs) 243,442
Trading volume 2,262,870.03 Price data
Number of trades 698 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8.89 EUR (280,490)
Last size 1,678 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.44 EUR (240,973)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.35 EUR (271,677)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.79 EUR (320,163)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 9.48 EUR (2024/08/16)
Perf (%) +149.12% +20.29% -75.71% YTD Low | date 3.27 EUR (2024/03/05)
Perf (abs.) +5.54 +1.56 -28.83 52 Weeks High | date 9.48 EUR (2024/08/16)
Beta 1.68 1.88 1.75 52 Weeks Low | date 3.27 EUR (2024/03/05)
Volatility 66.79 60.37 61.58
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/08/ 17:37 9.25EUR 2.26 698
16
Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 9.295 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 16
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 9.25EUR 0.34 108
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:45 9.205 EUR 0.01 64
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 9.325 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=322244776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322605410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322605410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322391889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525720
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/07/
11

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

14:59

08:16

08:16

15:59

17:37

19:31

08:00

9.20 EUR

9.30 EUR

9.30 EUR

9.19 EUR

7.81 USD

9.20 EUR

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.335 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295521406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347291222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347291222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525726
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

AUTO1 GROUP SE Members of Management Board Board of directors

== Christian Chairman of Managing Christian Miele Member of
Bergmannstrasse 72 - 10961 Berlin Bertermann Board Supervisory Board
Telefon: +49-30-201-638-360 Markus Boser Member of Executive Claudia Frese Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Fax: +49-30-2016-3408
Hakan Kog Member of

E-mail: info@auto1-group.com

Lars Henner
Santelmann

Martine Gorce
Momboisse

Sylvia von Specht

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of

Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@auto1-group.com
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